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Sunday, April 27

Monday, April 28

Tuesday, April 29

SIT NG SEA LION
07:00 - 18:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
08:00 - 18:00

Wednesday, April 30

Thursday, May 1
SIT WESTERDAM
08:00-16:00

Friday, May 2

Saturday, May 3

Sunday, May 4

Monday, May 5

SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 18:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 6
SIT NIEUW AMSTERDAM
08:00-17:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, May 7
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT CARIBBEAN PRINCESS
11:00-20:00

Thursday, May 8

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00- 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
09:00 - 18:00

Friday, May 9

SIT NG SEA LION
06:00 -20:00

SIT CORAL PRINCESS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30 - 18:00

Saturday, May 10
SIT NG VENTURE
07:00-17:00

SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00-17:00

Sunday, May 11

Monday, May 12

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
07:00 - 15:00

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 13

SIT NG SEA BIRD
00 - 18:00

SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
08:00 - 16:00

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17

SIT SIL\(/)ER MOON

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, May 14
SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00
SIT EURODAM

08:00 - 16:00

SIT OUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:0

Thursday, May 15
SIT WESTERDAM
08:00 - 16:00

Friday, May 16
SIT GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 16:00

Saturday, May 17

Sunday, May 18
SIT NORWEGIAN Joy

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 17:0¢

Monday, May 19

SIT NG SEA LION
:00 - 20:0
SIT RIVIERA
07:00-17:00

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:0

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 20
SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 -

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, May 21

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, May 22
SIT NG SEA LION
07:00- 18:00

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00 - 16:00

Friday, May 23

SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00-17:00

SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
09:00 - 18:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
11:00 - 19:00

Saturday, May 24
SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00

Sunday, May 25
SIT NG QUEST
07:00-17:00
SIT ASUKA
08:00 - 17:00
SIT RIVIERA
09:00 - 18:00

Monday, May 26

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 27

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00-17:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, May 28

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00-17:00

Thursday, May 29
SIT WESTERDAM
08:00-16:00

SIT OQUANTUM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

Friday, May 30

Saturday, May 31

Sunday, June 1
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:00

Monday, June 2
SIT NG SEA BIRD
06:00 -20:00

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
09:00-17:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 3

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA

1:30-18:00

Wednesday, June 4

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, June 5
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
07:00-17:00

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00 - 16:00

Friday, June 6

SIT VIKING VENUS
07:00 - 15:00

SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
08:00 - 16:00

SIT RIVIERA
08:00-17:00

Saturday, June 7
SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00
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Sunday, June 8
SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
07:00 - 17:00

SIT NG QUEST
07:00 - 18:00

Monday, June 9

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 10
SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00-17:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, June 11
SIT NG SEA LION
06:00 -20:00
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00
SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00
SIT WESTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Thursday, June 12
SIT RUBY PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
09:00 - 18:00

Friday, June 13

Saturday, June 14

Sunday, June 15
SIT NORWEGIAN SUN
08:00 - 18:00

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:00

Monday, June 16

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
09:00 - 18:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 17
SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT  VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

SIT  SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, June 18
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT OQUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, June 19
SIT OQUEEN ELIZABETH
08:00-17:00

Friday, June 20
SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00 - 17:00

Saturday, June 21
SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00

Sunday, June 22

SIT NG SEA BIRD
06:00 -20:00

SIT NG QUEST
07:00 - 18:00

Monday, June 23

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 24
SIT NORWEGIAN Joy

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, June 25
SIT NORWEGIAN SUN
07:00 - 14:00

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

Thursday, June 26
SIT (\)/XIKING VENUS

SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
08:00 - 16:00

SIT OUANTUM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:0

Friday, June 27

Saturday, June 28

Sunday, June 29
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:00

Monday, June 30
SIT (\)/KIKING ORION

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 1
SIT NG SEA LION
00 -20:0

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:0

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, July 2
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, July 3
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
07:00-17:00

SIT RIVIERA
11:00-20:00

Friday, July 4
SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00-17:00

Saturday, July 5
SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00

Sunday, July 6

SIT NG OUEST
07:00 - 18:00

Monday, July 7

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 8
SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, July 9
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT OQUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, July 10

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00-16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
09:00 - 18:00

Friday, July 11
SIT NG SEA LION
06:00 -20:00

Saturday, July 12
SIT NG SEA BIRD
06:00 -20:00

Sunday, July 13

SIT DISNEY WONDER
07:00 - 15:00

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:0f

Monday, July 14
SIT RIVIERA
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 15

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON

09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:0

Wednesday, July 16
SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 15:00
SIT EURODAM

08:00 - 16:00

SIT OUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:0

Thursday, July 17
SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
07:30-17:00

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00 - 16:00

Friday, July 18
SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00-17:00

Saturday, July 19

SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00
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Sunday, July 20

SIT NG QUEST
07:00 - 18:00

SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
13:00-21:00

Monday, July 21

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT NG SEA LION
07:00 -20:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 22
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
08:00 - 18:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, July 23

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
13:00-21:00

Thursday, July 24

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00-16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

SIT RIVIERA
08:00-18:00

Friday, July 25
SIT PACIFIC WORLD
07:00 - 16:00

Saturday, July 26

Sunday, July 27
SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:00

Monday, July 28
SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 29

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, July 30
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT OQUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, July 31
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
07:00-17:00

Friday, August 1

SIT NG SEA BIRD
06:00 -20:00

SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00-17:00

Saturday, August 2

SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00

SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

Sunday, August 3

SIT NG OUEST
- 18:00

Monday, August 4
SIT SU
00 15 30
SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, August 5

SIT RIVIERA
07:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, August 6

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, August 7

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN Joy
09:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 8
SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
07:00-16:00

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

Saturday, August 9

Sunday, August 10
SIT NG SEA LION

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:0f

Monday, August 11

SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

SIT RIVIERA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER NOVA
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, August 12

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, August 13
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, August 14
SIT WESTERDAM
08:00-16:00

SIT OUEEN ELIZABETH
09:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 15
SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00-17:00

Saturday, August 16
SIT NG VENTURE
7:00 - 18:00
SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

Sunday, August 17

SIT NG OUEST
07:00 - 18:00

Monday, August 18

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, August 19
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
08:00 - 18:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30- 18:00

Wednesday, August 20

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

Thursday, August 21

SIT NG SEA BIRD
06:00-20:00

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00-16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

Friday, August 22
SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

SIT  VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

Saturday, August 23

SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
13:00-21:00

Sunday, August 24
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00 - 18:00

Monday, August 25
SIT SEABOURN QUEST

SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
09:00-17

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, August 26

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON

09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:0

Wednesday, August 27
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
09:00 - 19:00

Thursday, August 28

SIT WESTERDAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT VIKING ORION
08:00 - 16:00

SIT RUBY PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

Friday, August 29

Saturday, August 30
SIT NG SEA LION
06:00 -20:00

SIT NG VENTURE
07:00 - 18:00
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Sunday, August 31

SIT NG SEA BIRD
06:00 -20:00

SIT NG QUEST
07:00 - 18:00

Monday, September 1

SIT SUMMIT
07:00-15:30

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 2
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30 - 18:00

Wednesday, September 3

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

SIT WESTERDAM
12:00 - 19:00

Thursday, September 4

SIT RIVIERA
08:00-17:00

Friday, September 5
SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
07:00 - 16:00

SIT  VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 16:00

Saturday, September 6

Sunday, September 7
SIT GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 17:00

SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
10:00-17:00

Monday, September 8
SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:0

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 9

SIT NG SEA LION
06:00 -20:00

SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
07:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT SERENADE OF THE SEA
11:30-18:00

Wednesday, September 10

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT OQUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30-17:00

Thursday, September 11
SIT VIKING ORION
08:00- 16:00

Friday, September 12
SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
08:00 - 17:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JADE
11:00 - 18:00

SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
11:00- 18:00

Saturday, September 13
SIT VIKING VENUS
08:00 - 17:00

Sunday, September 14

SIT NG OUEST
- 18:00

Monday, September 15

SIT RIVIERA
08:00 - 16:00

SIT SILVER MOON
09:00 - 16:00

SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 16
SIT NOORD AM
8:00 - 17:00
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:0

Wednesday, September 17

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

SIT VIKING ORION
08:00 - 18:00

SIT OUANTUM OF THE SEAS
09:30 - 17:01

Thursday, September 18
SIT NORWEGIAN JADE
08:00-17:00

Friday, September 19
SIT CARIBBEAN PRINCESS
08:00-17:00

Saturday, September 20
SIT DISISE¥ WONDER

SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
09:00-18

Sunday, September 21

SIT RIVIERA
10:00 - 18:00

SIT NANSEN
13:00-21:00

Monday, September 22

SIT CARNIVAL SPIRIT
08:00 - 16:00

SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 23
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

Wednesday, September 24
SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00
SIT SEABOURN QUEST
08:00-17:00

Thursday, September 25
SIT NORWEGIAN JOY
07:00-17:00

Friday, September 26

Saturday, September 27

Sunday, September 28

Monday, September 29

Tuesday, September 30
SIT ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
08:00-17:00

Wednesday, October 1

SIT EURODAM
08:00 - 16:00

Thursday, October 2

Friday, October 3

Saturday, October 4

Sunday, October 5

Monday, October 6

Tuesday, October 7

Wednesday, October 8
SIT NORWEGIAN JADE
11:30-20:00

Thursday, October 9

Friday, October 10

Saturday, October 11
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